

APPROVED

## US Youth Soccer/Ohio South Youth Soccer APPLICATION TO HOST A TOURNAMENT OR GAMES



Name of Tournament or Game End of Summer Soccer							Website URL: https://sportsforceparkssandusky.com/						
Hosting	Organizatio	on District 1 - Bay Area S	occer I	eagi	ue			Select					
		of Hosting Organization Will				Title			Phone	Э		w	
Address	<sub>s</sub> 7228 Co	lumbia Rd, Ste 900		En	nai <u>l</u>					(513) 576-	-9555	н	
City M	aineville	Stat				45039-8088	<u> </u>		_			Fax	
State A	ssociation o	r Affiliate					Guest Refere	ee Application	s Accepte	ed: Yes	☐ No	)	
Locatio	n of Tournar	ment or Games Sandusky				ОН	TEAM E	NTRY DEAD	LINE: _				
Date(s)	of Tournam	nent or Games 08/27/2022	- 08/28	3/202	22		Est	imated # of T	eams 40				
		mes Director or Contact Person						P	hone (41	19) 502-252	24	w	
Address	<sub>s</sub> 3115 Cle	veland Rd	E-ma	ail <u>m</u>	virgin@s	portsforcepa	rks.com					н	
City_Sa	ındusky	Sta	<sub>te</sub> OH			44870-4417						Fax	
		Type(s) of		l I	ı	# Guest	Length	#	T	Mininimum		Т	
Ā	e Groups ccepted	Team Accepted	В	G	Roster Size	Players Allowed	Of Games	Players on Field	Awards	# of Games	Fee	Bond	
S1-4	U09	ALL	X	X	12	2	50	14	X	3	575		
S1-4	U10	ALL	X	X	12	2	50	14	X	3	575		
S1-4	U11	ALL	X		15	2	50	18	X	5	600	_	
S1-4 S1-4	U12 U13	ALL	X		15	2	50	18 22	X	2	600		
	U13	ALL	X		18 18	2	60	22	X	2	625 625		
S1-4 S1-4	U15	ALL ALL	X		18	2 2	60	22	X	3	625	1	
51-4	013	ALL	Λ	Λ	10	<u> </u>	00	22	X	5	023	+	
	1					1						+	
									1			+	
	1					1							
												+	
Tea	ams will be r	restricted to teams within the RICTED TOURNAMENT as listed:	nationa	state	e associati	on. 🗓 Tea	ms will be inv		JS Youth	State Associ	ations/Affil	iates only.	
The Hos	ting Organiza	tion agrees to be gound by and c	comply wi	th the	terms conta	ained in the TOU	RNAMENT AN	ID GAMES HOS	STING AGI	REEMENT and	all applicab	le rules	
		Association or Affiliate.								Dete			
Signatur	e of Designate	ed Official of Hosting Organizatio	on							Date	·		
						PPROVAL							
OT 4 T-		ATION OF AFER LATE OF	h:- 0	4L 37	`	Official Use Or	• /	D. C.					
STATE ASSOCIATION OR AFFILIATE Ohio South Youth Soccer							on	Date					
By _ God he blacker						lon		Title State Commissioner					
50	UTH												

Ohio South Youth Soccer - 25 Whitney Drive, Suite 104, Milford, Ohio 45150